
Monday 6 Jan School Opens

Wednesday 8 Jan Year 6 Harry Potter Trip

Thursday 9 Jan Year 6 Harry Potter Trip

Friday 10 Jan Year 6 Harry Potter Trip

Tuesday 21 Jan Year 8 Parents Evening (Face to Face)

Tuesday 28 Jan Year 8 Parents Evening (Online)

Friday 7 Feb NSPCC Number Day

Friday 14 Feb School Closes

Monday 24 Feb School Opens

Friday 14 Mar Year 7 Charity day

Tuesday 18 Mar Year 6 Parents' Evening (Face to Face)

Tuesday 25 Mar Year 6 Parents' Evening (Online)

Friday 4 Apr
Grandparents' Afternoon Tea                                                                  

School Closes

Tuesday 22 Apr
School Opens Year 7                                                                  

Year 7 Parents' Evening (Face to Face)

Tuesday 29 Apr Year 7 Parents' Evening (Online)

Thursday 1 May Junior Maths Challenge

Monday 5 May May Day Holiday

Tuesday 6 May Year 7 Quarry Bank Trip

Wednesday 7 May Year 7 Quarry Bank

Thusday 8 May Year 7 Quarry Bank

Friday 9 May Year 8 Sports Day - Joint with KMS (English Institute of Sports)

Monday 12 May SATS Week (Monday to Thursday)

Friday 16 May Friday PM - Year 6 SATs Celebration Event

Friday 23 May School Closes

Tuesday 3 June School Opens

Friday 6 June Year 8 French Trip

Monday 9 June Year 8 French Trip

Friday 27 June Year 6 Charity Day

Monday 30 June SMS Pupil Rewards Evening

Wednesday 2 July Year 6 Rewards Trip                                                                         

Thursday 3 July Year 7 Rewards Trip                                                                   

Year 8 Leavers

Friday 4 July
Year 6 and 7 Sports Day (at SMS)                                                

Year 8 Rewards Trip

Monday 7 July Year 7 Kingswood Trip

Tuesday 8 July Year 7 Kingswood Trip

Wednesday 9 July Year 7 Kingswood Trip

Monday 14 July Year 5 Transition Week

Tuesday 15 July Year 5 - Meet the Form Tutor Evening

Friday 18 July School Closes

SCISSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS

SPRING TERM

SUMMER TERM


